DC-SE Series (General Purpose LVDT)
DC-SE Rev 1 www.meas-spec.com       09/22/2008
1000 Lucas Way Hampton, VA 23666 757-766-1500 enduser@meas-spec.com
The DC-SE AccuSens Series has
been designed to meet today’s
requirements for operation from a single
ended power supply. The output is also
single ended over the full range

Specify the DC-SE Model followed by the
desired option number(s) ordered together.
Ordering Example:
Model Number 250 DC-SE-200 is a DC-SE
Series LVDT with a 0.250” range with the
captive core option (200).
100 DC-SE
250 DC-SE
500 DC-SE
1000 DC-SE
2000 DC-SE
4000 DC-SE
6000 DC-SE
Number Description
006  Metric Thread Core
010  Guided Core
020   Small Diameter, Low Mass Core
1
200  Captive Core
1
Consult factory for mass dimension and thread size